
FIS 8115/8116/8117/8118 23/08/2024 - ARi

Start Finish Duration Event Location

ARR 09:00 - 17:00 08:00 Arrivial

MTG 17:30 - 18:30 01:00 Team Captains Meeting Medical Breifing online

COURSE DEVELOPMENT

Start Finish Duration Event Location

10:00 - 10:10 00:10 Men's Mogul Inspection

10:10 - 10:25 00:15 Course Preparation

10:25 - 11:10 00:45 Men's Mogul Practice Session 1

11:10 - 11:20 00:10 Course Preparation

11:20 - 12:05 00:45 Men's Mogul Practice Session 2

12:05 - 12:15 00:10 Women's Mogul Inspection

12:15 - 12:30 00:15 Course Preparation

12:30 - 13:15 00:45 Women's Mogul Practice Session 1

13:15 - 13:25 00:10 Course Preparation

13:25 - 14:10 00:45 Women's Mogul Practice Session 2

MTG 14:10 - 14:20 00:10 Mogul Course Reveiw Finish Area

PRACTICE

Start Finish Duration Event Location

10:00 - 10:10 00:10 Men's Mogul Inspection

10:10 - 10:25 00:15 Course Preparation

10:25 - 11:10 00:45 Men's Mogul Practice Session 1

11:10 - 11:20 00:10 Course Preparation

11:20 - 12:05 00:45 Men's Mogul Practice Session 2

12:05 - 12:15 00:10 Women's Mogul Inspection

12:15 - 12:30 00:15 Course Preparation

12:30 - 13:15 00:45 Women's Mogul Practice Session 1

13:15 - 13:25 00:10 Course Preparation

13:25 - 14:10 00:45 Women's Mogul Practice Session 2

MTG 17:30 - 18:00 00:30 Mogul Draw online

WORLD CUP MOGUL FINALS

Start Finish Duration Event Location

08:05 - 08:15 00:10 Women's Mogul Inspection

08:15 - 08:20 00:05 Course Preparation

08:20 - 08:50 00:30 Women's Mogul Qualification Training

08:50 - 08:55 00:05 Course Preparation

08:55 - 09:00 00:05 Forerunner (3)

09:00 - 10:10 01:10 Women's Qualifications (45)

10:10 - 10:20 00:10 Men's Inspection

10:20 - 10:30 00:10 Course Preparation

10:30 - 11:00 00:30 Men's Mogul Training

11:00 - 11:05 00:05 Course Preparation

11:05 - 11:10 00:05 Forerunner (3)

11:10 - 12:35 01:25 Men's Qualifications (60)

BRK 12:35 - 12:45 00:10 Break

12:45 - 12:55 00:10 Women's and Men's Mogul Finalist Inspection

12:55 13:00 00:05 Course Preparation 

13:00 - 13:45 00:45 Women's and Men's Mogul Finalist Warm Up

13:45 - 14:00 00:15 Course Preparation 

14:00 - 14:25 00:25 Women's Mogul Finals (F1) (16)

14:25 - 14:50 00:25 Men's Mogul Finals (F1) (16)

14:50 - 14:53 00:03 Break

14:53 - 15:03 00:10 Women's Mogul Finals (F2) (6)

15:03 - 15:05 00:02 Women Winners Celebration + Flash Interview

15:05 - 15:15 00:10 Men's Mogul Finals (F2) (6)

15:15 - 15:17 00:02 Men Winners Celebration + Flash Interview

15:17 - 15:20 00:03 Finish Area Awards Preparation

15:20 - 15:25 00:05 Women's Mogul Awards

15:25 - 15:30 00:05 Men's Mogul Awards

15:30 - 15:32 00:02 Women's and Men's Yellow Bib

15:30 - 15:40 00:10 FIS Podium Interviews

MTG 17:30 - 18:30 01:00 Dual Mogul Draw Online

CER 18:30 - 19:30 01:00 Dual Mogul Bibs Distribution Sport Center

WORLD CUP DUAL MOGUL FINALS

Start Finish Duration Event Location

09:15 - 09:35 00:20 Women's and Men's Inspection

09:35 - 09:45 00:10 Course Preparation

09:45 - 10:30 00:45 Women's and Men's Dual Mogul Warm Up

10:30 - 10:45 00:15 Course Preparation

10:45 - 12:30 01:45 Women's and Men's Preliminary Rounds (80 pairs)

BRK 12:30 - 13:00 00:30 Break

13:00 - 13:10 00:10 Women's and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Inspection

13:10 - 13:25 00:15 Course Preparation

13:25 - 13:45 00:20 Women's and Men's Dual Mogul Finalist Warm Up

13:45 - 14:00 00:15 Course Preparation 

14:00 - 14:13 00:13 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)

14:13 - 14:26 00:13 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Round of 16)

14:26 - 14:33 00:07 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)

14:33 - 14:40 00:07 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Quarter Final)

14:40 - 14:42 00:02 Break

14:42 - 14:46 00:04 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)

14:46 - 14:50 00:04 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Semi Final)

14:50 - 14:55 00:05 Women's Dual Mogul Final (Final)

14:55 - 14:56 00:01 Women Winners Celebration + Flash Interview

14:56 - 15:01 00:05 Men's Dual Mogul Final (Final)

15:01 - 15:02 00:01 Men Winners Celebration + Flash Interview

15:02 - 15:05 00:03 Finish Area Awards Preparation

15:05 - 15:08 00:03 Women's Dual Mogul Awards

15:08 - 15:11 00:03 Men's Dual Mogul Awards

15:11 - 15:13 00:02 Women's and Men's Yellow Bib

15:13 - 15:23 00:10 FIS Podium Interviews

Departure

MO/DM 2025 FIS Freestyle Ski World Cup FSAlpe d'Huez (FRA)

Tuesday, 10 December 2024
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